

1st on file P511

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-

01

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

the measurements relating to each work)					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road: Const of Road from					
Mahuliza Seens Marnaliza PWD					
to Navtoli PWD					
Agency: Sri Amarnath DLS, ward No. 13					
Benipur, Nagar Parishad					
Agreement No- 29 MBD/2020-21					
Agreement Cost-R $\frac{3,17,08,235}{9,62,03,830}$					
Date of Commencement- 20.06.2020					
Date of Completion 19.06.2021					
Rate- 4.49% below					
Detached Measurement: 22/09, 05/09, 19/10/20					

(1) Pro & fixing working B.M.E pillar					
— do — do — all complete job					
3.379 km @ 8/km					2719
Rate - 27 Nov.					
(2) Cleaning & grubbing of Road land					
— do — do — all complete job.					
2x18x 30mx 1.75 =					1890.00
2x15x 30mx 1.80 =					1620.00
2x17x 30mx 1.70 =					1734.00
2x16x 30mx 1.75 =					1680.00
2x12x 30mx 1.80 =					1296.00
2x1x 12mx 1.70 =					40.80
2352m					8260.80
8260.80					8281.20
8281.20/10000					0.82812

Continuation

0.826

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

4/9 Cont of sub-grade & shoulder B.F.R 6, 56,735.00

— do — do all complete job

p-06, 374.40 m³

p-13, 398.20 m³

769.60 m³ @ 176.86/m³ = 1,36,111.00

5/10 Cont of GSB road with s/m & d/s in

B.T — do — do all complete job

p-06, 558.90 m³

p-12, 818.10 m³

1377.00 m³

@ R 3078.39/m³ R 42,38,943.00

HPC-1000 mm

6/29 E/W excavation in foundation

— do — do all complete job

p-06, 129.12 m³ @ 269.32/m³ = 34,775.00

7/30 Pro pec m/s in foundation trenches

— do — do all complete job

p-07, 18.396 m³ @ 5879.04/m³ = 1,08,157.00

8/31 Pro pec m/s in sub-structure

— do — do all complete job

p-07, 134.96 m³ @ 6698.95/m³ = 9,04,144.00

9/32 Pro & fixing RCC N.P. 1000 mm dia H.

pipe — do — do all complete job

p-07, 30.00 m³ @ 3768.32/m³ = 1,13,050.00

Continuation R 61,91,909.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				R.F.B 61	91909.00
19/15 Puccin (open) masonry					
— do. — do. — all complete job					
P. 06	0.913 m ³	107.57	25	m ³	43815.00
				slab - cut 10.1	
11/34 Excavation for foundation					
— do. — do. — all complete job					
P-09	24.321 m ³	269.32	25	m ³	20016.00
12/31 Sand filling in foundation					
— do. — do. — all complete job					
P. 10	0.89 m ³	453.20	75	m ³	403.00

13/36 Puccin masonry foundation					
— do. — do. — all complete job					
P-09	11.046 m ³	5879.04	103	m ³	64,940.00
14/37 Puccin masonry foundation					
— do. — do. — all complete job					
P-10	47.46 m ³	5879.04	2	m ³	77,585.00
15/38 Puccin masonry sub-structure					
— do. — do. — all complete job					
P-10	23.977 m ³	6368.14	103	m ³	1,49,505.00
16/39 Puccin masonry sub-structure					
— do. — do. — all complete job					
P-10, 11	2.832 m ³	6698.95	103	m ³	18,921.00

Continuation C.R.B 67,66,334.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	67	66,334.00
17/40 Pro RCM 25/m Deck slab					
— do — do complete job					
p- 11	3.686 m ³		7664.57/m ³		28,252.00
18/41 S.F.P HXS D bar reinforcement					
— do — do complete job					
p- 10,	161.14 kg				
p- 11	329.30 kg				
	490.44 kg				
	0.49044 m ³		47137.92/m ³		23,118.00
					34019.00
19/42 Pro & Gilling Joint sealing					
Compound — do — do complete job					
p- 11	12.00 m		37.04/m		444.00
20/43 Pro Weep holes in abt (R/W)					
— do — do complete job					
p- 11	24 Nos		107.91 each		2590.00
Protection work					
21/58 E/W excavation in foundation					
— do — do complete job					
p- 12,	27.00 m ³		269.32/m ³		7272.00
22/59 pro pcc m 15/m foundation					
— do — do complete job					
p- 12	2.70 m ³		5879.04/m ³		15,873.00
			C.O		68,43,883.00

Continuation

